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BioBlitz 2006 Contacts
	Name
	Title/Agency
	Phone number
	E-mail

	

	Refuge Personnel

	Lauren Giebler
	BioBlitz Coordinator, AmeriCorps volunteer
	Office: 467-9278

Cell: 869-0250
	lauren_giebler@fws.gov

	Susan Kain
	Refuge Outdoor Recreation Planner
	Office: 467-9278

Cell: 989-4040
	susan_kain@fws.gov

	Elaine Johnson
	Refuge Manager
	Office: 467-9278

Cell: 989-4030
	elaine_johnson@fws.gov

	Todd Fenzl
	Deputy Refuge Manager
	Office: 467-9278

Cell: 989-4031
	todd_fenzl@fws.gov

	
	
	
	

	BioBlitz Surveyors

	Ray Vizgirdas
	Mammals
U.S. Fish & Wildlife 
Service
	378-5249
	ray_vizgirdas@fws.gov

	Dorene MacCoy
	Aquatic invertebrates

U.S. Geological Survey
	387-1354
	demaccoy@usgs.gov

	Bill Clark
	Terrestrial insects

Orma J. Smith Museum, 
Albertson College
	459-5507
	bclark@albertson.edu

	Joe Kozskay
	Fish

Idaho Department of 
Fish & Game
	465-8465
	jkozskay@idfg.idaho.gov

	Don Mansfield
	Plants

Albertson College
	459-5287
	dmansfield@alberson.edu
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